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Polet Kup 2025
Sombor, 8/2/2025

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
08/02/2025 - 10:33 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka10 Swim Star 2:10.70 601 29.86 33.54 33.88 33.42
2. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 2:24.37 446 32.61 37.34 38.06 36.36
3. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 2:28.41 410 34.54 37.12 38.87 37.88
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 2:37.67 342 35.81 39.27 41.24 41.35
5. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 2:37.99 340 35.27 40.56 41.87 40.29
6. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet Sombor 2:38.33 338 37.18 40.70 41.79 38.66
7. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 2:38.78 335 34.16 39.95 42.72 41.95
8. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:38.93 334 33.80 42.02 44.25 38.86
9. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 2:40.86 322 36.16 1:24.57

10. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 2:44.43 301 36.19 41.83 44.80 41.61
11. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:46.09 292 37.05 42.95 44.74 41.35
12. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 2:46.48 290 38.29 42.86 43.90 41.43
13. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 2:46.55 290 37.86 44.39 44.51 39.79
14. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 2:53.35 257 38.88 44.43 46.17 43.87
15. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 3:17.28 174 45.06 51.92 51.90 48.40
16. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 3:19.02 170 45.72 52.28 53.08 47.94
17. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 3:39.87 126 46.60 56.07
18. VUKOV, Lena 14 Spartak Prozivka 3:46.38 115 48.29 1:01.91 59.73 56.45

13 - 14 godina

1. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 2:28.41 410 34.54 37.12 38.87 37.88
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Olja 12 Spartak Subotica 2:37.67 342 35.81 39.27 41.24 41.35
3. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 2:37.99 340 35.27 40.56 41.87 40.29
4. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 2:44.43 301 36.19 41.83 44.80 41.61

11 - 12 godina

1. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 2:24.37 446 32.61 37.34 38.06 36.36
2. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 2:38.78 335 34.16 39.95 42.72 41.95
3. JOKIC, Lena 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:38.93 334 33.80 42.02 44.25 38.86
4. VARGA, Emerencia 14 Szekszardi Sportkozpont 2:40.86 322 36.16 1:24.57
5. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:46.09 292 37.05 42.95 44.74 41.35
6. BELENZADA, Sara 14 Spartak Subotica 2:46.48 290 38.29 42.86 43.90 41.43
7. VUJANOVIĆ, Nina 14 Vojvodina 2:46.55 290 37.86 44.39 44.51 39.79
8. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 2:53.35 257 38.88 44.43 46.17 43.87
9. BEKVALAC, Julijana 13 Vojvodina 3:17.28 174 45.06 51.92 51.90 48.40

10. UGRENOVIC, Zeljana 13 Proleter 3:19.02 170 45.72 52.28 53.08 47.94
11. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 3:39.87 126 46.60 56.07
12. VUKOV, Lena 14 Spartak Prozivka 3:46.38 115 48.29 1:01.91 59.73 56.45


